
05/06/2017

Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 18

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

3 250 A

1059414 Nick Kraeger - Q Constableville, NY 21 296 YAM 1

441236 Roland G. Beck Jr - Q Auburn, NY 12 350 KTM 2

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 33 14 KTM 3

407195 Paul M. Dornellas - Q East Islip, NY 64 3 KTM 4

488883 Keith Goyette - Q Southwick, MA 55 826 KTM 5

747454 Caleb E. Hall - Q Oswego, NY 46 76 KTM 6
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 2 of 18

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy (12-17)

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey Essex, CT 11 313 YAM DNS

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 22 132 KTM DNS

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 33 96 KTM DNS

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY DNFDNF 444 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

31  Schoolboy1(12-16) B/C

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt - Q Rochester, NY 11 749 KTM 2

263311 Brad Williams - Q Edmeston, NY 42 306 KTM 1

361185 Kyle Krell - Q Ravena, NY 23 700 YAM 3

2673699 Zackery Poor - Q Bedford, MA 54 14 YAM 4

3053483 Cayden Pope - Q Mohawk, NY 65 127 YAM 5

865037 Anthony Grenga - Q Pennellville, NY 36 742x KTM 8

822795 Tyler R. Carr - Q Howell, NJ 77 720 YAM 6

1100232 Ashton Kreiger - Q West Sand Lake, NY 88 823 YAM 7

864378 Kyle P. Tassone - Q Apex, NC 119 864 YAM 9

3121743 Frankie Zangari - Q Lebanon, NJ 910 088 YAM DNS

857121 Scott R. Hughes - Q Edmeston, NY 1011 421x YAM DNS
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 3 of 18

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy 17-24

3271288 Kyle Thompson Schuylerville, NY 11 45 KAW 1

2718944 Shayne Winton Hubbardsville, NY 22 33 SUZ 2

3115931 Reilly Ogrodnick Bentonville, AR DNSDNS 59 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/06/2017

Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 4 of 18

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

21  65cc (7-9) Limited

2958555 Cody Beckwith - Q Williamsburg, MA 11 2 KTM 1

2903069 Mason Nettleton - Q Clinton, CT 22 928 KTM 2

3058575 Johnathan Yorke - Q Stockholm, NJ 53 575 KTM 5

2203489 Tomek Jusianiec - Q Earlville, NY 44 422 KTM 7

3323450 Bryan Despres - Q Onset, MA 35 4 KTM 8

2213954 Garret Winton - Q Sherburne, NY 96 141 KTM 3

2970500 Jerome Dawson - Q Cohoes, NY 87 597 KTM 4

2127522 Brad Rosembarg - Q Jericho, NY 68 27 KTM 6

3158983 Christian Merman Collegeville, PA 79 19 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

22  65cc(10-11) Limited

2062706 Gavin Betts - Q Clifton Park, NY 11 72 KTM 1

2203453 Joey Spadaro - Q Leroy, NY 22 007 KTM 2

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly - Q Endicott, NY 43 271 KTM 3

2233673 Logan Forward - Q Bouckville, NY 34 57 KTM DNF

3336891 James Grace - Q Sheffield, MA 55 339 KTM DNS

3295997 Jaydon Doyon - Q Manchester, NH DNFDNF 327 KTM DNS

2309355 Austin Stewart - Q Cornwallville, NY DNFDNF 96 KTM DNS
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 5 of 18

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Novice C (122-Open)

2080752 Thomas Mcneill Seneca Falls, NY 11 325 SUZ 1

2920572 Kyle Oeltjen-bruns Quakertown, PA 22 11 YAM 3

805496 Austin Jesmain Mechanicville, NY 43 829 KAW 2

2129379 David Funk Ashley Falls, MA 34 95 HON 4

354031 Geoffrey Levengood Pottstown, PA 55 59 SUZ 5

2213933 Michael Smith Jr South New Berli, NY 66 938 HON DNF

3322913 Tyler Blinebry Earlville, NY 77 31 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur B (122-Open)

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 11 273 YAM 1

587119 David Bartlett Oneida, NY 22 310 YAM 2

256221 Luke Weaver Delancey, NY 33 716 YAM DNS

2312163 Dustin Meeker Frankfort, NY DNFDNF 512 YAM DNF

250805 Bobby Gage Sloansville, NY DNSDNF 17 HON DNF
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

28 Supermini 1 (12-15)

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt - Q Rochester, NY 11 749 KAW 1

1101472 Hunter Nitsch - Q Skaneateles, NY 22 713 KTM 2

2899059 Brett R. Burns - Q Ballston Spa, NY 43 217 YAM 3

2708767 Justin Barnhart - Q Niagara Falls, ON 34 767 KTM 6

2223913 Derek E. Stewart - Q Cornwallville, NY 55 90 KAW 5

2959888 Sam Northrop - Q Pipersville, PA 76 888 KAW 4

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 68 132 KTM DNS

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 89 96 KTM DNS

864378 Kyle P. Tassone - Q Apex, NC 910 864 HON DNS

3018563 Isaac Lawyer - Q Saratoga Springs, NY DNFDNF 232 KAW DNF

1069989 Hunter Layton Tallassee, AL DNSDNS 60 KTM DNS

888306 Dominic M. Grenga - Q Pennellville, NY DNSDNS 364 KTM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



05/06/2017

Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

10  450 B Limited

2123073 Austin Watling - Q Corunna, ON 11 424 HON 1

863123 Bryton Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 22 48 SUZ 2

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 53 100 YAM 3

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 44 26 SUZ 4

3210488 Charles G. Grace - Q Sheffield, MA 35 319 YAM 6

1039976 Tanner Trovato - Q Fulton, NY 86 728 KTM 5

2203465 Nicholas Smith - Q Auburn, NY 77 114 KAW 7

2909445 Brandon A. Brown - Q Spencerville, ON 68 271 YAM 10

268990 Nicholas Ranft - Q Forestville, NY 99 199 HON 8

2129377 Mathew Mauro - Q Millbrook, NY 1010 297 YAM 9

2223924 Rodayo Iafelice - Q Ottawa, ON 1111 136 HON 11

567177 Ralph Roccisano - Q Pine Bush, NY 1212 377 KAW 12

3115931 Reilly Ogrodnick - Q Bentonville, AR DNFDNF 59 YAM DNS
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 8 of 18

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

7 250 C Limited

233271 Andrew Povall - Q Lagrangeville, NY 11 229 YAM 1

883528 Cj Clookey - Q Dickinson, NY 22 18 KTM 4

381655 Matthew Coreno - Q Mechanicville, NY 63 331 KAW 2

947647 Calvin Barnhart - Q Niagara Falls, ON 74 647 KAW 3

821211 Tyler R. Myers - Q Williamstown, NJ 35 88 YAM 9

2154107 Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY 86 819 KAW 5

835481 Jeremy Edwards - Q Waterville, NY 47 4 YAM 11

2280729 Zachary Johnston - Q Rochester, NY 108 52 SUZ 6

870038 David Cooper - Q Rushville, NY 119 732 HON 7

805496 Austin Jesmain - Q Mechanicville, NY 1710 829 KAW 8

219259 Thomas Lees Jr - Q Weedsport, NY 1511 438 KAW 10

269614 Kenny Bradley - Q Hedgesville, WV 1212 681 HON 13

2215979 Erin Demers - Q Troy, NY 513 27 YAM DNF

2160426 Mark D. Goldbeck - Q Howell, NJ 1614 12 YAM 12

2193371 Ryan Friedly - Q New Milford, CT 915 20 KTM DNF

354031 Geoffrey Levengood - Q Pottstown, PA 1317 59 SUZ DNS

902305 Tyler J. Pechtel - Q New Paltz, NY 1418 32 KTM DNS

2996041 Matthew Wahl - Q Pipersville, PA DNFDNF 479 YAM DNF

2985723 Alex Harris - Q Ghent, NY DNFDNF 805 YAM DNS

3101334 Craig Geariety Tully, NY DNFDNF 127 HON DNS

2309376 Austin Shute - Q Lafayette, NY DNFDNF 157 HON DNS
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

24  85cc (9-11) Limited

3153772 Jake Owens - Q Frankfort, NY 11 982 KTM 1

2958542 Taylor Beckwith - Q Williamsburg, MA 22 526 KTM 2

2807932 Ayden F. Beckage - Q Jermyn, PA 33 424 SUZ 3

2903069 Mason Nettleton - Q Clinton, CT 44 928 KTM 4

2233673 Logan Forward - Q Bouckville, NY 65 57 KTM 5

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 76 811 KTM 6

2062706 Gavin Betts - Q Clifton Park, NY 87 72 KAW 7

3295997 Jaydon Doyon - Q Manchester, NH 108 327 KAW 8

3059974 Cooper Allen - Q Witherbee, NY 59 137 KAW DNF

2020041 Bryan Rosembarg - Q Jericho, NY 910 27 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

33 Girls (11-16)

2996047 Jessica Wahl - Q Pipersville, PA 11 373 KAW 1

3313037 Cassidy Goyette - Q Southwick, MA 22 615 YAM 2
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Plus 40 Am Nov  B/C

0748786 Dominick Cittadino Liverpool, NY 11 115 KTM DNS

3260294 Todd J. Shute La Fayette, NY DNFDNF 116 KAW DNS

255873 Jason Johnston Rochester, NY DNFDNF 627 HON DNS
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

18.2 51cc(4-6) Shaft Dr. Ltd

3323451 Quinn Despres - Q Onset, MA 11 44 YAM 1

2275034 Rydinh Novak - Q Bridgehampton, NY 22 7 YAM 2

2309361 Vincent Pomponio - Q Farmingdale, NY DNS3 60 YAM 3
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Loretta Lynn's Area Qualifier

UNADILLA MX Page 12 of 18

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc (7-11)

3158983 Christian Merman Collegeville, PA 11 19 KTM DNS

2970500 Jerome Dawson Cohoes, NY DNSDNS 597 KTM DNS

2958555 Cody Beckwith Williamsburg, MA DNSDNS 2 KTM DNS

3141731 Jimmy Argus La Fayette, NY DNSDNS 424 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 9-13

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 21 114 KTM 1

3153772 Jake Owens Frankfort, NY 12 982 KTM 2

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY DNSDNS 132 KTM DNS

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY DNSDNS 96 KTM DNS

2958542 Taylor Beckwith Williamsburg, MA DNSDNS 526 KTM DNS

3319626 Cole Vantine Hamilton, NY DNSDNS 221 HON DNS
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

2 125 C

835481 Jeremy Edwards - Q Waterville, NY 21 4 YAM 1

263311 Brad Williams - Q Edmeston, NY 12 306 KAW 2

2084515 Liam Langer - Q Bloomfield, NY 33 114 HON 3

857121 Scott R. Hughes - Q Edmeston, NY 44 421x YAM 4

2920572 Kyle Oeltjen-bruns - Q Quakertown, PA 55 11 YAM 6

3019089 Kenneth L. Deridder - Q Middle Grove, NY 86 65 YAM 5

3121743 Frankie Zangari - Q Lebanon, NJ 77 088 YAM 8

269614 Kenny Bradley - Q Hedgesville, WV 68 681 HON 9

3269067 Ryan Whitehouse - Q Gloversville, NY 99 532 YAM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

34 Women (12+) Amateur

3157278 Kendra Deville - Q Weedsport, NY 11 72 YAM 3

769695 Julia Krzemien - Q East Concord, NY 52 98 KTM 1

2650880 Marisa Chandler - Q Owego, NY 43 982 YAM 2

348795 Sasha M. Culp-rinaldo - Q Rockford, MI 34 95 KAW 5

2996047 Jessica Wahl - Q Pipersville, PA 25 373 KAW 9

3313035 Amberly Goyette - Q Southwick, MA 86 826 YAM 4

216966 Miranda Welch - Q Wells, NY 67 717 YAM 6

2959881 Madison Northrop - Q Pipersville, PA 78 881 KAW 7

0717759 Crystal Laul - Q East Brunswick, NJ 99 597 KAW 8
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

18.1 51cc (4-6) Special Ltd

3323451 Quinn Despres - Q Onset, MA 11 44 KTM 1

3157237 Ryan Clipner Ivyland, PA 22 6 KTM 2

2248587 Cooper Dailey Erieville, NY 33 78 KTM 3

2275034 Rydinh Novak - Q Bridgehampton, NY 44 7 YAM 4
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

26  Mini Sr 1 (12-13)

882611 Tyrick Wheeler - Q Edmeston, NY 11 114 KTM 1

891769 Enrico Lucio - Q Clinton, NY 22 580 SUZ 2

888306 Dominic M. Grenga - Q Pennellville, NY 33 364 KTM 3

2963979 Kaden Ozog - Q Poland, NY 44 621 KAW 4

1069989 Hunter Layton - Q Tallassee, AL 55 60 KTM 5
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

8 250 C JR (12-17) Ltd

883528 Cj Clookey - Q Dickinson, NY 11 18 KTM 1

2193371 Ryan Friedly - Q New Milford, CT 42 20 KTM 2

263311 Brad Williams - Q Edmeston, NY 23 306 KAW 5

2280729 Zachary Johnston - Q Rochester, NY 54 52 SUZ 4

821211 Tyler R. Myers - Q Williamstown, NJ 35 88 YAM 7

219259 Thomas Lees Jr - Q Weedsport, NY 96 438 KAW 3

1015484 Robert Clipner Iv - Q Ivyland, PA 77 61 KTM 6

2160426 Mark D. Goldbeck - Q Howell, NJ 88 12 YAM 8

2215979 Erin Demers - Q Troy, NY 69 27 YAM DNS

2708767 Justin Barnhart - Q Niagara Falls, ON DNSDNS 767 KTM DNS

2996041 Matthew Wahl - Q Pipersville, PA DNSDNS 479 YAM DNS

902305 Tyler J. Pechtel - Q New Paltz, NY DNSDNS 32 KTM DNS

2985723 Alex Harris - Q Ghent, NY DNSDNS 805 YAM DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

5 250 B Limited

218839 Spencer Mang Fort Plain, NY 11 74 YAM 1

863123 Bryton Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 22 48 SUZ 4

1039976 Tanner Trovato - Q Fulton, NY 53 728 KTM 2

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 44 26 SUZ 3

2909445 Brandon A. Brown - Q Spencerville, ON 35 271 YAM 7

1087446 Alex Panzarella - Q Pardeesville, PA 66 327 KAW 5

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey - Q Essex, CT 87 313 YAM 6

255389 Michael Braunius - Q Dorothy, NJ 98 338 YAM 8

2129377 Mathew Mauro - Q Millbrook, NY 79 297 YAM 10

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 1210 303 KAW 9

2275566 Mark Geier - Q Norwich, NY 1311 321 HON 11

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 1012 273 YAM DNS

3210488 Charles G. Grace - Q Sheffield, MA 1113 319 YAM DNS

567177 Ralph Roccisano - Q Pine Bush, NY 1414 377 KAW DNS

268990 Nicholas Ranft - Q Forestville, NY 1515 199 HON DNS

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY DNFDNF 37 KAW DNS

3115931 Reilly Ogrodnick - Q Bentonville, AR DNSDNS 59 YAM DNS
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 08:01 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

19  51cc (4-6) Limited

3163508 Owen Butler - Q Kirkville, NY 11 56 COB 1

2248587 Cooper Dailey Erieville, NY 22 78 KTM 2

2275034 Rydinh Novak - Q Bridgehampton, NY 33 7 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

20  51cc (7-8) Limited

3058575 Johnathan Yorke - Q Stockholm, NJ 11 575 COB 1

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower - Q Hamilton, NY 22 211 KTM 2
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